Saint-Gobain is constantly evolving in its pursuit to improve our services,
materials, and products. In May of 2023, the Life Sciences Electronics division
rebranded our Microelectronics/Semiconductor specific tubing and pipe
product from Versilon® to Furon®. Our purpose with this is to organize and
simplify our Microelectronics products under one recognized and respected
brand. Throughout the rebranding process, our focus has been on expanding
our tubing product line, increasing our footprint and geographic reach, and
implementation of a new part number nomenclature system for specific tubing.

your system, or Contact Us for more information.
FLS-6165-0424-SGLS ©2024 Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics
Example Part Number Nomenclature
CXT8FPT12FFFH = Standard Coax Part Number for Smooth/Smooth Tubing
CXT8FPT12FFFH-002 = Non-Standard, Specialty, Customized CT-Flex Part Number for Smooth/Smooth Tubing
CXT6FPN12FFFH = Standard Coax Part Number for Smooth/ConvoFlex Tubing
CXT6FPN12FFFH-002 = Non-Standard, Specialty, Customized CT-Flex Part Number for Smooth/ConvoFlex Tubing
CX
Coax
T
Tubing
6
3/8 inch
F
0.0062
P
PFA
N
ConvoFlex
12
3/4 inch
F
0.062
F
FEP
F
Feet
H
1000
-002
Special Item #
Media - Inner Containment - Outer
Product Product Type Size (OD) Wall
Thickness Material Product Type Size (OD) Wall
Thickness Material Length
Unit Length
Iteration #
(Non-Standard/
Specialty Item)
Coax=CX Tubing = T
ConvoFlex = N
1/4" = 4
5/16" = 5
3/8" = 6
7/16" = 7
 1/2" = 8
9/16" = 9
5/8" = 10
11/16" = 11
3/4" = 12
13/16" = 13
7/8" = 14
15/16" = 15
1" = 16
1-1/4" = 20
1-1/2" = 24
2" = 32
0.020 = A
0.023 = B
0.025 = C
0.030 = D
0.047 = E
0.062 = F
0.072 = G
0.075 = H
0.086 = I
0.093 = J
FEP = F
PFA = P
HP PFA = H
HP PFA UC = U
Tubing = T
ConvoFlex = N